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Q.1. Tick the correct answer —

1) The clouds are largely made up of —
a) dust ( ) b) air ( )
C) water vapoun ( ) d) breeze ( )

2) Weather changes —

a) Once in a few months  ( ) b) quickly  ( )

C) once in a year ( ) d) after many month ( )
3) The gravityofa  keeps it satellites in orbit.

a) sun ( ) b) planet ( )

C) moon ( ) d) asteroids ( )

4) Which of these is not a part of the outer solar system?
a) Jupiter ( ) b) Earth ( )
c) Saturn ( ) d) Neptune ( )
5) What is good for the environment?
a) Cutting trees ( ) b) polluting rivers ( )
¢) saving electricity ( ) d) wasting water  ( )

Q.2. Fillin the blanks —

1) Making , Water & the overall environment dirty in known as

pollution.

2) & waster can be buried in a compost pit.

3) Let enter through window by pulling off the curtain during day time.




4)  The rotation of earth causes

5) While orbiting & around the sun, the earth slightly to one side.

Q.3. Complete the table.

1) Imaginary line

2) Atmosphere

3) Movements of the earth

4) Plant’s own pathway

5) Caused by earth’s till & revolution

Q.4. Define the following -
1) Axis

2) Comets

3)  Orbit




4)

5)

Q.5.

Solar system

Conservation

Match the following —
(a)
Moon
Sun
Smallest planet
Largest planet
Snowball of frozen gas & rock

Third planet closet to the sun

(b)

Star of the solar system
Mercury

Jupiter

Earth

Natural Satellites

Comet



Q.6. Draw & label the diagram of solar system.

Q.7. Answer the following questions.

1) IS sun a star? Describe the sun & how it is important for Earth?

2) What is solar system?

3) How do day & night occur on Earth?




4) What causes season?

5) What all do we get from the environment?
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Q.1. Guess the capacity (ml/l)

a) Doctor syringe

b) Cup of tea

C) Your water bottle

d) Petrol tank of a compact car

e) A glass of milk that you drink

f) Plastic water tank of home

Q.2. Write True (T) or false (F) for the following statement —

1) 1 ml is about 20 drops of water. ( )
2) A cup of hot chocolate contains about 4 L hot chocolate. ( )
3) One teaspoon cough syrup is about 250ml. ( )
4) 5 teacups holds about 1L of tea. ( )
5) About 10 mugs can be filled from 1 L of water bottle. ( )

Q.3. Add the following —
a) L ML by L ML
3 250 94 750
+ 17 050 + 07 010




Q.4.

L ML
34 070
42 650
Subtract -

36 450
20 250
L ML
75 265
50 100

L ML
10 540
24 095
95 350
25 200
L ML
80 465
05 250
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Q.1. Fillin the blanks —

a) , Hindi, Punjabi and Urdu are the main languages spoken in Delhi

b) Climate of Delhi is hot in and in winter.

C) Man can communicate in

d) Man keeps on

e) Is the capital of Maharashtra.

f) Mumbai is also called the financial capital of

Q.2. Answer the following questions —

a) Why Delhi is said to be a metropolis city?

b) Name the popular snacks of Mumbai.

C) What was man’s journey is terms of energy?




d) In which way man is different from animals?

e) Which languages are spoken in Mumbai?

f) What industries run in Mumbai?
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Q.1. Give the meanings of the following —

1) Frown -

2) Wit -

3) Gratitude

4) Combat

5) Mimicking

6) Blushing

7) Commotion

8) Contestant

Q.2. Make sentences of your own —

1) Willing

2) Searched

3) Deliver

Q3. RT.C
A)  “Four coins a day, your majesty.”

1) said this to




2)

3)

Q.1.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

Q.2.

1)
2)
3)

4)

Q.3.

1)
2)
3)

4)

Where did the king go one day?

Whom did the farmer give the four coins?

Worksheet — 2
Grammar
Write the short forms of the following —

I am -

The will-

IS not -

have not -

you are -

She is

Underline the adverbs —

The baby is crying loudly.

They are playing happily.

The birds are flying above.

The girls are playing outside.
Underline the preposition.

| received a letter from my uncle.
The boy is standing near his car.
She goes to schooling by bus.

Reena bought a gift for her friend.



